featureMradiators

The radiator people, since 2001

information see ADDITIONAL INFORMATION page.

Size

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

Wall-Mounted

contact@featureradiators.co.uk

01274 567789

Bare Metal Core Column Radiators - 1802mm high

Price shown is for standard top coat paint finishes - choose from a huge range of colours. Primer finish also available - please ask
for a quote. Height measurement shown includes feet. Width measurements are approximate and exclude valves. For more

Mount Type

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

H: 1802mm / W:

204mm / Sections:

339mm / Sections:

339mm / Sections:

429mm / Sections:

429mm / Sections:

519mm / Sections:

519mm / Sections:

609mm / Sections:

609mm / Sections:

Depth

65mm / 2 column

65mm / 2 column

101mm / 3 column

65mm / 2 column

101mm / 3 column

65mm / 2 column

101mm / 3 column

65mm / 2 column

101mm / 3 column

Output
(Watts/BTUSs)

628/2144

1100/3752

1495/5100

1414/4824

1922/6557

1728/5896

2349/8014

2042/6968

2776/9471

Price From
(incl VAT)

£142.42

£230.69

£314.52

£289.54

£397.33

£348.38

£480.13

£407.23

£562.93
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