Bare Metal Core Column Radiators - 1802mm high



Price shown is for standard top coat paint finishes - choose from a huge range of colours. Primer finish also available - please ask for a quote. Height measurement shown includes feet. Width measurements are approximate and exclude valves. For more information see ADDITIONAL INFORMATION page.

Size	Mount Type	Depth	Output (Watts/BTUs)	Price From (incl VAT)
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 204mm / Sections: 4	65mm / 2 column	628/2144	£142.42
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 339mm / Sections: 7	65mm / 2 column	1100/3752	£230.69
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 339mm / Sections: 7	101mm / 3 column	1495/5100	£314.52
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 429mm / Sections: 9	65mm / 2 column	1414/4824	£289.54
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 429mm / Sections: 9	101mm / 3 column	1922/6557	£397.33
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 519mm / Sections: 11	65mm / 2 column	1728/5896	£348.38
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 519mm / Sections: 11	101mm / 3 column	2349/8014	£480.13
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 609mm / Sections: 13	65mm / 2 column	2042/6968	£407.23
Wall-Mounted	H: 1802mm / W: 609mm / Sections: 13	101mm / 3 column	2776/9471	£562.93